e i i i OFFICIAL
(«ﬁ”"" World Athletic Championships 2013

Moscow, Russia SPLIT TIMES
50Km Men Race Walk )
598 Heffernan Robert (IRL) Pos: 1 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:40 0:09:12 0:13:40 0:18:08 0:22:36 0:27:04 0:31:30 0:35:54 0:40:24 0:44:52
1000m 0:04:40 0:04:32 0:04:28 0:04:28 0:04:28 0:04:28 0:04:26 0:04:24 0:04:30 0:04:28
5000m 0:22:36 0:22:16
10000m 0:44:52
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:49:18 0:53:46 0:58:12 1:02:40 1:07:04 1:11:30 1:15:54 1:20:16 1:24:36 1:28:58
1000m 0:04:26 0:04:28 0:04:26 0:04:28 0:04:24 0:04:26 0:04:24 0:04:22 0:04:20 0:04:22
5000m 0:22:12 0:21:54
10000m 0:44:06
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:33:18 1:37:36 1:41:54 1:46:12 1:50:34 1:54:54 1:59:16 2:03:38 2:08:00 2:12:16
1000m 0:04:20 0:04:18 0:04:18 0:04:18 0:04:22 0:04:20 0:04:22 0:04:22 0:04:22 0:04:16
5000m 0:21:36 0:21:42
10000m 0:43:18
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:16:34 2:20:52 2:25:12 2:29:30 2:33:46 2:38:02 2:42:16 2:46:32 2:50:48 2:55:04
1000m 0:04:18 0:04:18 0:04:20 0:04:18 0:04:16 0:04:16 0:04:14 0:04:16 0:04:16 0:04:16
5000m 0:21:30 0:21:18
10000m 0:42:48
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 2:59:18 3:07:50 3:12:08 3:16:26 3:20:44 3:25:04 3:29:22 3:33:44 3:37:56
1000m 0:04:14 0:08:32 0:04:18 0:04:18 0:04:18 0:04:20 0:04:18 0:04:22 0:04:12
5000m 0:21:22 0:21:30
10000m 0:42:52
963  Ryzhov Mikhail (RUS) Pos: 2 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:34 0:09:02 0:13:28 0:17:52 0:22:18 0:26:44 0:31:08 0:35:36 0:40:00 0:44:26
1000m 0:04:34 0:04:28 0:04:26 0:04:24 0:04:26 0:04:26 0:04:24 0:04:28 0:04:24 0:04:26
5000m 0:22:18 0:22:08
10000m 0:44:26
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:48:50 0:53:18 0:57:42 1:02:08 1:06:34 1:11:02 1:15:24 1:19:46 1:24:10 1:28:36
1000m 0:04:24 0:04:28 0:04:24 0:04:26 0:04:26 0:04:28 0:04:22 0:04:22 0:04:24 0:04:26
5000m 0:22:08 0:22:02
10000m 0:44:10
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:33:00 1:37:26 1:41:46 1:46:12 1:50:34 1:54:54 1:59:18 2:03:40 2:08:00 2:12:18
1000m 0:04:24 0:04:26 0:04:20 0:04:26 0:04:22 0:04:20 0:04:24 0:04:22 0:04:20 0:04:18
5000m 0:21:58 0:21:44
10000m 0:43:42
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:16:34 2:20:54 2:25:12 2:29:30 2:33:46 2:38:00 2:42:16 2:46:32 2:50:48 2:55:06
1000m 0:04:16 0:04:20 0:04:18 0:04:18 0:04:16 0:04:14 0:04:16 0:04:16 0:04:16 0:04:18
5000m 0:21:28 0:21:20
10000m 0:42:48
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 2:59:24 3:03:42 3:08:02 3:12:22 3:16:44 3:21:06 3:25:34 3:30:00 3:34:30 3:38:58
1000m 0:04:18 0:04:18 0:04:20 0:04:20 0:04:22 0:04:22 0:04:28 0:04:26 0:04:30 0:04:28
5000m 0:21:38 0:22:14
10000m 0:43:52
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e i i i OFFICIAL
(«ﬁ”"" World Athletic Championships 2013

Moscow, Russia SPLIT TIMES
50Km Men Race Walk )
145  Tallent Jared (AUS) Pos: 3 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:40 0:09:12 0:13:34 0:18:02 0:22:22 0:26:44 0:31:08 0:35:36 0:40:00 0:44:26
1000m 0:04:40 0:04:32 0:04:22 0:04:28 0:04:20 0:04:22 0:04:24 0:04:28 0:04:24 0:04:26
5000m 0:22:22 0:22:04
10000m 0:44:26
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:48:50 0:53:18 0:57:42 1:02:08 1:06:34 1:11:02 1:15:24 1:19:48 1:24:16 1:28:44
1000m 0:04:24 0:04:28 0:04:24 0:04:26 0:04:26 0:04:28 0:04:22 0:04:24 0:04:28 0:04:28
5000m 0:22:08 0:22:10
10000m 0:44:18
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:33:10 1:37:36 1:41:56 1:46:22 1:50:48 1:55:10 1:59:34 2:03:56 2:08:24 2:12:44
1000m 0:04:26 0:04:26 0:04:20 0:04:26 0:04:26 0:04:22 0:04:24 0:04:22 0:04:28 0:04:20
5000m 0:22:04 0:21:56
10000m 0:44:00
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:17:02 2:21:20 2:25:42 2:30:02 2:34:22 2:38:40 2:43:02 2:47:20 2:51:46 2:56:06
1000m 0:04:18 0:04:18 0:04:22 0:04:20 0:04:20 0:04:18 0:04:22 0:04:18 0:04:26 0:04:20
5000m 0:21:38 0:21:44
10000m 0:43:22
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:00:28 3:04:48 3:09:12 3:13:34 3:18:02 3:22:26 3:26:54 3:31:22 3:35:46 3:40:03
1000m 0:04:22 0:04:20 0:04:24 0:04:22 0:04:28 0:04:24 0:04:28 0:04:28 0:04:24 0:04:17
5000m 0:21:56 0:22:01
10000m 0:43:57
1091  Hlavan Ihor (UKR) Pos: 4 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:42 0:09:12 0:13:44 0:18:22 0:22:54 0:27:28 0:32:02 0:36:38 0:41:10 0:45:46
1000m 0:04:42 0:04:30 0:04:32 0:04:38 0:04:32 0:04:34 0:04:34 0:04:36 0:04:32 0:04:36
5000m 0:22:54 0:22:52
10000m 0:45:46
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:50:20 0:54:56 0:59:28 1:03:58 1:08:24 1:12:56 1:17:22 1:21:54 1:26:18 1:30:42
1000m 0:04:34 0:04:36 0:04:32 0:04:30 0:04:26 0:04:32 0:04:26 0:04:32 0:04:24 0:04:24
5000m 0:22:38 0:22:18
10000m 0:44:56
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:35:04 1:39:32 1:43:54 1:48:18 1:52:36 1:57:00 2:01:16 2:05:40 2:09:56 2:14:18
1000m 0:04:22 0:04:28 0:04:22 0:04:24 0:04:18 0:04:24 0:04:16 0:04:24 0:04:16 0:04:22
5000m 0:21:54 0:21:42
10000m 0:43:36
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:18:32 2:22:54 2:27:10 2:31:26 2:35:40 2:40:00 2:44:26 2:48:54 2:53:14 2:57:38
1000m 0:04:14 0:04:22 0:04:16 0:04:16 0:04:14 0:04:20 0:04:26 0:04:28 0:04:20 0:04:24
5000m 0:21:22 0:21:58
10000m 0:43:20
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:01:58 3:06:14 3:10:30 3:14:46 3:19:00 3:23:20 3:27:36 3:31:56 3:36:20 3:40:39
1000m 0:04:20 0:04:16 0:04:16 0:04:16 0:04:14 0:04:20 0:04:16 0:04:20 0:04:24 0:04:19
5000m 0:21:22 0:21:39
10000m 0:43:.01
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e i i i OFFICIAL
(«ﬁ”"" World Athletic Championships 2013

Moscow, Russia SPLIT TIMES
50Km Men Race Walk )
(1018  Téth Matej (SVK) Pos: 5 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:40 0:09:12 0:13:40 0:18:10 0:22:36 0:27:06 0:31:32 0:35:54 0:40:24 0:44:52
1000m 0:04:40 0:04:32 0:04:28 0:04:30 0:04:26 0:04:30 0:04:26 0:04:22 0:04:30 0:04:28
5000m 0:22:36 0:22:16
10000m 0:44:52
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:49:18 0:53:46 0:58:12 1:02:40 1:07:04 1:11:30 1:15:54 1:20:16 1:24:38 1:28:58
1000m 0:04:26 0:04:28 0:04:26 0:04:28 0:04:24 0:04:26 0:04:24 0:04:22 0:04:22 0:04:20
5000m 0:22:12 0:21:54
10000m 0:44:06
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:33:20 1:37:44 1:42:04 1:46:26 1:50:48 1:55:10 1:59:34 2:03:56 2:08:22 2:12:44
1000m 0:04:22 0:04:24 0:04:20 0:04:22 0:04:22 0:04:22 0:04:24 0:04:22 0:04:26 0:04:22
5000m 0:21:50 0:21:56
10000m 0:43:46
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:17:04 2:21:22 2:25:42 2:30:02 2:34:22 2:38:40 2:43:02 2:47:28 2:51:54 2:56:22
1000m 0:04:20 0:04:18 0:04:20 0:04:20 0:04:20 0:04:18 0:04:22 0:04:26 0:04:26 0:04:28
5000m 0:21:38 0:22:00
10000m 0:43:38
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:00:50 3:05:18 3:09:48 3:14:18 3:18:46 3:23:14 3:27:40 3:32:06 3:36:36 3:41:07
1000m 0:04:28 0:04:28 0:04:30 0:04:30 0:04:28 0:04:28 0:04:26 0:04:26 0:04:30 0:04:31
5000m 0:22:24 0:22:21
10000m 0:44:45
( 880 Sudol Grzegorz (POL) Pos: 6 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:40 0:09:12 0:13:38 0:18:08 0:22:36 0:27:04 0:31:30 0:35:54 0:40:24 0:44:52
1000m 0:04:40 0:04:32 0:04:26 0:04:30 0:04:28 0:04:28 0:04:26 0:04:24 0:04:30 0:04:28
5000m 0:22:36 0:22:16
10000m 0:44:52
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:49:18 0:53:46 0:58:12 1:02:40 1:07:04 1:11:30 1:15:54 1:20:16 1:24:36 1:28:58
1000m 0:04:26 0:04:28 0:04:26 0:04:28 0:04:24 0:04:26 0:04:24 0:04:22 0:04:20 0:04:22
5000m 0:22:12 0:21:54
10000m 0:44:06
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:33:18 1:37:36 1:41:54 1:46:12 1:50:34 1:54:54 1:59:16 2:03:38 2:07:58 2:12:16
1000m 0:04:20 0:04:18 0:04:18 0:04:18 0:04:22 0:04:20 0:04:22 0:04:22 0:04:20 0:04:18
5000m 0:21:36 0:21:42
10000m 0:43:18
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:16:34 2:20:54 2:25:14 2:29:32 2:33:52 2:38:14 2:42:36 2:46:58 2:51:24 2:55:54
1000m 0:04:18 0:04:20 0:04:20 0:04:18 0:04:20 0:04:22 0:04:22 0:04:22 0:04:26 0:04:30
5000m 0:21:36 0:22:02
10000m 0:43:38
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:00:24 3:04:56 3:09:30 3:14:02 3:18:36 3:23:12 3:27:44 3:32:18 3:36:52 3:41:20
1000m 0:04:30 0:04:32 0:04:34 0:04:32 0:04:34 0:04:36 0:04:32 0:04:34 0:04:34 0:04:28
5000m 0:22:42 0:22:44
10000m 0:45:26
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e i i i OFFICIAL
(«ﬁ”"" World Athletic Championships 2013

Moscow, Russia SPLIT TIMES
50Km Men Race Walk )
950  Noskov Ivan (RUS) Pos: 7 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:34 0:09:02 0:13:26 0:17:52 0:22:18 0:26:44 0:31:08 0:35:36 0:40:00 0:44:26
1000m 0:04:34 0:04:28 0:04:24 0:04:26 0:04:26 0:04:26 0:04:24 0:04:28 0:04:24 0:04:26
5000m 0:22:18 0:22:08
10000m 0:44:26
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:48:50 0:53:18 0:57:40 1:02:08 1:06:34 1:11:02 1:15:22 1:19:44 1:24:10 1:28:36
1000m 0:04:24 0:04:28 0:04:22 0:04:28 0:04:26 0:04:28 0:04:20 0:04:22 0:04:26 0:04:26
5000m 0:22:08 0:22:02
10000m 0:44:10
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:33:02 1:37:26 1:41:46 1:46:12 1:50:34 1:54:54 1:59:18 2:03:38 2:08:00 2:12:18
1000m 0:04:26 0:04:24 0:04:20 0:04:26 0:04:22 0:04:20 0:04:24 0:04:20 0:04:22 0:04:18
5000m 0:21:58 0:21:44
10000m 0:43:42
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:16:34 2:20:54 2:25:14 2:29:32 2:33:48 2:38:08 2:42:30 2:46:58 2:51:24 2:55:54
1000m 0:04:16 0:04:20 0:04:20 0:04:18 0:04:16 0:04:20 0:04:22 0:04:28 0:04:26 0:04:30
5000m 0:21:30 0:22:06
10000m 0:43:36
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:00:26 3:04:58 3:09:30 3:14:02 3:18:38 3:23:12 3:27:46 3:32:20 3:36:56 3:41:36
1000m 0:04:32 0:04:32 0:04:32 0:04:32 0:04:36 0:04:34 0:04:34 0:04:34 0:04:36 0:04:40
5000m 0:22:44 0:22:58
10000m 0:45:42
867 Nowak Lukasz (POL) Pos: 8 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:40 0:09:12 0:13:38 0:18:08 0:22:36 0:27:04 0:31:30 0:35:54 0:40:26 0:44:52
1000m 0:04:40 0:04:32 0:04:26 0:04:30 0:04:28 0:04:28 0:04:26 0:04:24 0:04:32 0:04:26
5000m 0:22:36 0:22:16
10000m 0:44:52
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:49:18 0:53:46 0:58:14 1:02:40 1:07:06 1:11:30 1:15:54 1:20:18 1:24:38 1:29:00
1000m 0:04:26 0:04:28 0:04:28 0:04:26 0:04:26 0:04:24 0:04:24 0:04:24 0:04:20 0:04:22
5000m 0:22:14 0:21:54
10000m 0:44:08
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:33:24 1:37:52 1:42:14 1:46:40 1:51:02 1:55:24 1:59:46 2:04:16 2:08:42 2:13:06
1000m 0:04:24 0:04:28 0:04:22 0:04:26 0:04:22 0:04:22 0:04:22 0:04:30 0:04:26 0:04:24
5000m 0:22:02 0:22:04
10000m 0:44:06
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:17:32 2:22:00 2:26:24 2:30:50 2:35:16 2:39:44 2:44:10 2:48:40 2:53:10 2:57:40
1000m 0:04:26 0:04:28 0:04:24 0:04:26 0:04:26 0:04:28 0:04:26 0:04:30 0:04:30 0:04:30
5000m 0:22:10 0:22:24
10000m 0:44:34
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:02:10 3:06:42 3:11:12 3:15:46 3:20:22 3:24:56 3:29:34 3:34:14 3:38:56 3:43:38
1000m 0:04:30 0:04:32 0:04:30 0:04:34 0:04:36 0:04:34 0:04:38 0:04:40 0:04:42 0:04:42
5000m 0:22:42 0:23:16
10000m 0:45:58
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Moscow, Russia SPLIT TIMES
50Km Men Race Walk )
687  Tanii Takayuki (JPN) Pos: 9 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:40 0:09:12 0:13:40 0:18:08 0:22:36 0:27:06 0:31:32 0:35:54 0:40:24 0:44:52
1000m 0:04:40 0:04:32 0:04:28 0:04:28 0:04:28 0:04:30 0:04:26 0:04:22 0:04:30 0:04:28
5000m 0:22:36 0:22:16
10000m 0:44:52
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:49:18 0:53:46 0:58:12 1:02:40 1:07:06 1:11:30 1:15:54 1:20:16 1:24:38 1:29:04
1000m 0:04:26 0:04:28 0:04:26 0:04:28 0:04:26 0:04:24 0:04:24 0:04:22 0:04:22 0:04:26
5000m 0:22:14 0:21:58
10000m 0:44:12
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:33:36 1:38:08 1:42:40 1:47:06 1:51:36 1:56:02 2:00:28 2:04:56 2:09:28 2:13:58
1000m 0:04:32 0:04:32 0:04:32 0:04:26 0:04:30 0:04:26 0:04:26 0:04:28 0:04:32 0:04:30
5000m 0:22:32 0:22:22
10000m 0:44:54
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:18:28 2:22:56 2:27:26 2:31:52 2:36:18 2:40:44 2:45:14 2:49:44 2:54:16 2:58:48
1000m 0:04:30 0:04:28 0:04:30 0:04:26 0:04:26 0:04:26 0:04:30 0:04:30 0:04:32 0:04:32
5000m 0:22:20 0:22:30
10000m 0:44:50
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:03:20 3:07:50 3:12:20 3:16:54 3:21:30 3:26:06 3:30:44 3:35:16 3:39:50 3:44:26
1000m 0:04:32 0:04:30 0:04:30 0:04:34 0:04:36 0:04:36 0:04:38 0:04:32 0:04:34 0:04:36
5000m 0:22:42 0:22:56
10000m 0:45:38
449  Diniz Yohann (FRA) Pos:10 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:40 0:09:08 0:13:32 0:18:02 0:22:28 0:27:00 0:31:28 0:35:54 0:40:16 0:44:42
1000m 0:04:40 0:04:28 0:04:24 0:04:30 0:04:26 0:04:32 0:04:28 0:04:26 0:04:22 0:04:26
5000m 0:22:28 0:22:14
10000m 0:44:42
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:49:06 0:53:32 0:57:56 1.02:24 1:06:48 1:11:14 1:15:44 1:20:06 1:24:24 1:28:44
1000m 0:04:24 0:04:26 0:04:24 0:04:28 0:04:24 0:04:26 0:04:30 0:04:22 0:04:18 0:04:20
5000m 0:22:06 0:21:56
10000m 0:44:02
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:33:02 1:37:26 1:41:46 1:46:12 1:50:36 1:54:56 1:59:18 2:03:40 2:08:00 2:12:20
1000m 0:04:18 0:04:24 0:04:20 0:04:26 0:04:24 0:04:20 0:04:22 0:04:22 0:04:20 0:04:20
5000m 0:21:52 0:21:44
10000m 0:43:36
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:16:38 2:21:00 2:25:34 2:30:02 2:34:52 2:39:44 2:44:16 2:48:44 2:53:12 2:58:02
1000m 0:04:18 0:04:22 0:04:34 0:04:28 0:04:50 0:04:52 0:04:32 0:04:28 0:04:28 0:04:50
5000m 0:22:32 0:23:10
10000m 0:45:42
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:02:52 3:07:56 3:12:38 3:17:20 3:22:12 3:26:52 3:31:34 3:36:08 3:40:44 3:45:18
1000m 0:04:50 0:05:04 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:52 0:04:40 0:04:42 0:04:34 0:04:36 0:04:34
5000m 0:24:10 0:23:06
10000m 0:47:16

SEIKO Generated: 15/08/13 09:29:38 J
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(«ﬁ”"" World Athletic Championships 2013

Moscow, Russia SPLIT TIMES
50Km Men Race Walk )
659  Arai Hirooki (JPN) Pos:11 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:42 0:09:12 0:13:40 0:18:10 0:22:38 0:27:06 0:31:32 0:35:56 0:40:26 0:44:52
1000m 0:04:42 0:04:30 0:04:28 0:04:30 0:04:28 0:04:28 0:04:26 0:04:24 0:04:30 0:04:26
5000m 0:22:38 0:22:14
10000m 0:44:52
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:49:18 0:53:48 0:58:14 1:02:40 1:07:06 1:11:30 1:15:54 1:20:18 1:24:40 1:29:06
1000m 0:04:26 0:04:30 0:04:26 0:04:26 0:04:26 0:04:24 0:04:24 0:04:24 0:04:22 0:04:26
5000m 0:22:14 0:22:00
10000m 0:44:14
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:33:38 1:38:06 1:42:36 1:47:04 1:51:32 1:56:02 2:00:32 2:05:00 2:09:30 2:13:58
1000m 0:04:32 0:04:28 0:04:30 0:04:28 0:04:28 0:04:30 0:04:30 0:04:28 0:04:30 0:04:28
5000m 0:22:26 0:22:26
10000m 0:44:52
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:18:28 2:22:56 2:27:24 2:31:54 2:36:18 2:40:44 2:45:14 2:49:44 2:54:16 2:58:48
1000m 0:04:30 0:04:28 0:04:28 0:04:30 0:04:24 0:04:26 0:04:30 0:04:30 0:04:32 0:04:32
5000m 0:22:20 0:22:30
10000m 0:44:50
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:03:22 3:07:58 3:12:36 3:17:20 3:22:04 3:26:48 3:31:34 3:36:24 3:41:14 3:45:56
1000m 0:04:34 0:04:36 0:04:38 0:04:44 0:04:44 0:04:44 0:04:46 0:04:50 0:04:50 0:04:42
5000m 0:23:16 0:23:52
10000m 0:47:08
382  Garcia Jesus (ESP) Pos:12 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:50 0:09:34 0:14:16 0:19:02 0:23:38 0:28:18 0:33:00 0:37:40 0:42:18 0:46:48
1000m 0:04:50 0:04:44 0:04:42 0:04:46 0:04:36 0:04:40 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:38 0:04:30
5000m 0:23:38 0:23:10
10000m 0:46:48
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:51:22 0:56:00 1:00:32 1:05:04 1:09:38 1:14:12 1:18:42 1:23:10 1:27:40
1000m 0:04:34 0:04:38 0:04:32 0:04:32 0:04:34 0:04:34 0:04:30 0:04:28 0:04:30
5000m 0:22:50
10000m
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:36:38 1:41:06 1:45:42 1:54:44 1:59:16 2:03:48 2:08:14 2:12:38 2:17:08
1000m 0:08:58 0:04:28 0:04:36 0:09:02 0:04:32 0:04:32 0:04:26 0:04:24 0:04:30
5000m 0:45:06 0:22:24
10000m 1:30:20
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:21:36 2:26:06 2:30:38 2:35:10 2:39:38 2:44:06 2:48:38 2:53:12 2:57:44 3:02:12
1000m 0:04:28 0:04:30 0:04:32 0:04:32 0:04:28 0:04:28 0:04:32 0:04:34 0:04:32 0:04:28
5000m 0:22:30 0:22:34
10000m 0:45:04
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:06:36 3:11:02 3:15:26 3:19:50 3:24:18 3:28:48 3:33:22 3:37:52 3:42:20 3:46:44
1000m 0:04:24 0:04:26 0:04:24 0:04:24 0:04:28 0:04:30 0:04:34 0:04:30 0:04:28 0:04:24
5000m 0:22:06 0:22:26
10000m 0:44:32

SEIKO Generated: 15/08/13 09:29:38 J
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(«ﬁ”"" World Athletic Championships 2013

Moscow, Russia SPLIT TIMES
50Km Men Race Walk )
(‘1088  Budza Serhiy (UKR) Pos:13 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:40 0:09:14 0:13:44 0:18:22 0:22:54 0:27:28 0:32:02 0:36:38 0:41:10 0:45:46
1000m 0:04:40 0:04:34 0:04:30 0:04:38 0:04:32 0:04:34 0:04:34 0:04:36 0:04:32 0:04:36
5000m 0:22:54 0:22:52
10000m 0:45:46
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:50:18 0:54:56 0:59:28 1:04:00 1:08:24 1:12:58 1:17:26 1:21:58 1:26:28 1:30:58
1000m 0:04:32 0:04:38 0:04:32 0:04:32 0:04:24 0:04:34 0:04:28 0:04:32 0:04:30 0:04:30
5000m 0:22:38 0:22:34
10000m 0:45:12
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:35:28 1:39:58 1:44:28 1:48:58 1:53:28 1:57:56 2:02:30 2:07:00 2:11:32 2:16:00
1000m 0:04:30 0:04:30 0:04:30 0:04:30 0:04:30 0:04:28 0:04:34 0:04:30 0:04:32 0:04:28
5000m 0:22:30 0:22:32
10000m 0:45:02
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:20:32 2:25:04 2:29:36 2:34:04 2:38:36 2:43:06 2:47:38 2:52:10 2:56:44 3:01:18
1000m 0:04:32 0:04:32 0:04:32 0:04:28 0:04:32 0:04:30 0:04:32 0:04:32 0:04:34 0:04:34
5000m 0:22:36 0:22:42
10000m 0:45:18
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:05:54 3:10:34 3:15:14 3:19:54 3:24:32 3:29:12 3:33:50 3:38:24 3:43:02 3:47:36
1000m 0:04:36 0:04:40 0:04:40 0:04:40 0:04:38 0:04:40 0:04:38 0:04:34 0:04:38 0:04:34
5000m 0:23:14 0:23:04
10000m 0:46:18
(' 607  De Luca Marco (ITA) Pos:14 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:40 0:09:12 0:13:40 0:18:14 0:22:46 0:27:22 0:31:52 0:36:28 0:40:58 0:45:32
1000m 0:04:40 0:04:32 0:04:28 0:04:34 0:04:32 0:04:36 0:04:30 0:04:36 0:04:30 0:04:34
5000m 0:22:46 0:22:46
10000m 0:45:32
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:50:04 0:54:38 0:59:08 1:03:42 1:08:12 1:12:44 1:17:12 1:21:44 1:26:12 1:30:44
1000m 0:04:32 0:04:34 0:04:30 0:04:34 0:04:30 0:04:32 0:04:28 0:04:32 0:04:28 0:04:32
5000m 0:22:40 0:22:32
10000m 0:45:12
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:35:14 1:39:46 1:44:14 1:48:46 1:53:16 1:57:46 2:02:18 2:06:46 2:11:14 2:15:46
1000m 0:04:30 0:04:32 0:04:28 0:04:32 0:04:30 0:04:30 0:04:32 0:04:28 0:04:28 0:04:32
5000m 0:22:32 0:22:30
10000m 0:45:02
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:20:16 2:24:50 2:29:24 2:33:58 2:38:32 2:43:06 2:47:38 2:52:12 2:56:44 3:01:26
1000m 0:04:30 0:04:34 0:04:34 0:04:34 0:04:34 0:04:34 0:04:32 0:04:34 0:04:32 0:04:42
5000m 0:22:46 0:22:54
10000m 0:45:40
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:06:02 3:10:42 3:15:22 3:20:02 3:24:42 3:29:22 3:34:02 3:38:44 3:43:26 3:48:05
1000m 0:04:36 0:04:40 0:04:40 0:04:40 0:04:40 0:04:40 0:04:40 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:39
5000m 0:23:16 0:23:23
10000m 0:46:39

SEIKO Generated: 15/08/13 09:29:38 J
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(«ﬁ”"" World Athletic Championships 2013

Moscow, Russia SPLIT TIMES
50Km Men Race Walk )
135  Erickson Chris (AUS) Pos:15 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:44 0:09:18 0:13:46 0:18:26 0:23:00 0:27:34 0:32:02 0:36:38 0:41:10 0:45:46
1000m 0:04:44 0:04:34 0:04:28 0:04:40 0:04:34 0:04:34 0:04:28 0:04:36 0:04:32 0:04:36
5000m 0:23:00 0:22:46
10000m 0:45:46
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:50:20 0:54:56 0:59:28 1:04:00 1:08:30 1:13:02 1:17:32 1:22:06 1:26:38 1:31:14
1000m 0:04:34 0:04:36 0:04:32 0:04:32 0:04:30 0:04:32 0:04:30 0:04:34 0:04:32 0:04:36
5000m 0:22:44 0:22:44
10000m 0:45:28
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:35:46 1:40:20 1:44:58 1:49:36 1:54:10 1:58:46 2:03:20 2:07:56 2:12:34 2:17.08
1000m 0:04:32 0:04:34 0:04:38 0:04:38 0:04:34 0:04:36 0:04:34 0:04:36 0:04:38 0:04:34
5000m 0:22:56 0:22:58
10000m 0:45:54
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:21:36 2:26:06 2:30:38 2:35:10 2:39:38 2:44:08 2:48:40 2:53:12 2:57:44 3:02:14
1000m 0:04:28 0:04:30 0:04:32 0:04:32 0:04:28 0:04:30 0:04:32 0:04:32 0:04:32 0:04:30
5000m 0:22:30 0:22:36
10000m 0:45:06
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:06:46 3:11:24 3:16:06 3:20:48 3:25:40 3:30:58 3:35:36 3:40:16 3:45:00 3:49:41
1000m 0:04:32 0:04:38 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:52 0:05:18 0:04:38 0:04:40 0:04:44 0:04:41
5000m 0:23:26 0:24:.01
10000m 0:47:27
843  Rew Quentin (NZL) Pos:16 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:46 0:09:22 0:13:56 0:18:30 0:23:08 0:27:44 0:32:20 0:36:54 0:41:26 0:45:56
1000m 0:04:46 0:04:36 0:04:34 0:04:34 0:04:38 0:04:36 0:04:36 0:04:34 0:04:32 0:04:30
5000m 0:23:08 0:22:48
10000m 0:45:56
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:50:24 0:54:56 0:59:28 1:04:00 1:08:30 1:13:02 1:17:32 1:22:06 1:26:36 1:31:12
1000m 0:04:28 0:04:32 0:04:32 0:04:32 0:04:30 0:04:32 0:04:30 0:04:34 0:04:30 0:04:36
5000m 0:22:34 0:22:42
10000m 0:45:16
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:35:46 1:40:20 1:44:58 1:49:34 1:54:10 1:58:46 2:03:20 2:07:56 2:12:34 2:17:08
1000m 0:04:34 0:04:34 0:04:38 0:04:36 0:04:36 0:04:36 0:04:34 0:04:36 0:04:38 0:04:34
5000m 0:22:58 0:22:58
10000m 0:45:56
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:21:38 2:26:12 2:30:48 2:35:22 2:39:54 2:44:26 2:49:02 2:53:38 2:58:16 3:02:56
1000m 0:04:30 0:04:34 0:04:36 0:04:34 0:04:32 0:04:32 0:04:36 0:04:36 0:04:38 0:04:40
5000m 0:22:46 0:23:02
10000m 0:45:48
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:07:36 3:12:16 3:16:58 3:21:46 3:26:40 3:31:32 3:36:26 3:41:14 3:45:56 3:50:27
1000m 0:04:40 0:04:40 0:04:42 0:04:48 0:04:54 0:04:52 0:04:54 0:04:48 0:04:42 0:04:31
5000m 0:23:44 0:23:47
10000m 0:47:31

SEIKO Generated: 15/08/13 09:29:38 J
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Moscow, Russia SPLIT TIMES
50Km Men Race Walk )
796  Zepeda Omar (MEX) Pos:17 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:44 0:09:18 0:13:44 0:18:22 0:22:54 0:27:28 0:32:02 0:36:38 0:41:10 0:45:46
1000m 0:04:44 0:04:34 0:04:26 0:04:38 0:04:32 0:04:34 0:04:34 0:04:36 0:04:32 0:04:36
5000m 0:22:54 0:22:52
10000m 0:45:46
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:50:20 0:54:56 0:59:28 1:04:00 1:08:30 1:13:02 1:17:30 1:22:02 1:26:26 1:30:56
1000m 0:04:34 0:04:36 0:04:32 0:04:32 0:04:30 0:04:32 0:04:28 0:04:32 0:04:24 0:04:30
5000m 0:22:44 0:22:26
10000m 0:45:10
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:35:24 1:39:54 1:44:20 1:48:46 1:53:16 1:57:46 2:02:16 2:06:46 2:11:10 2:15:36
1000m 0:04:28 0:04:30 0:04:26 0:04:26 0:04:30 0:04:30 0:04:30 0:04:30 0:04:24 0:04:26
5000m 0:22:20 0:22:20
10000m 0:44:40
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:20:04 2:24:34 2:29:08 2:33:46 2:38:22 2:42:58 2:47:36 2:52:12 2:56:48 3:01:28
1000m 0:04:28 0:04:30 0:04:34 0:04:38 0:04:36 0:04:36 0:04:38 0:04:36 0:04:36 0:04:40
5000m 0:22:46 0:23:06
10000m 0:45:52
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:06:18 3:11:08 3:16:10 3:21:10 3:26:08 3:31:04 3:35:56 3:40:50 3:45:48 3:50:43
1000m 0:04:50 0:04:50 0:05:02 0:05:00 0:04:58 0:04:56 0:04:52 0:04:54 0:04:58 0:04:55
5000m 0:24:40 0:24:35
10000m 0:49:15
437  Kinnunen Jarkko (FIN) Pos: 18 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:44 0:09:18 0:13:48 0:18:26 0:23:00 0:27:34 0:32:02 0:36:38 0:41:08 0:45:46
1000m 0:04:44 0:04:34 0:04:30 0:04:38 0:04:34 0:04:34 0:04:28 0:04:36 0:04:30 0:04:38
5000m 0:23:00 0:22:46
10000m 0:45:46
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:50:18 0:54:54 0:59:28 1:04:00 1:08:30 1:13:02 1:17:32 1:22:06 1:26:40 1:31:16
1000m 0:04:32 0:04:36 0:04:34 0:04:32 0:04:30 0:04:32 0:04:30 0:04:34 0:04:34 0:04:36
5000m 0:22:44 0:22:46
10000m 0:45:30
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:35:54 1:40:32 1:45:10 1:49:50 1:54:34 1:59:16 2:03:48 2:08:14 2:12:38 2:17:08
1000m 0:04:38 0:04:38 0:04:38 0:04:40 0:04:44 0:04:42 0:04:32 0:04:26 0:04:24 0:04:30
5000m 0:23:18 0:22:34
10000m 0:45:52
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:21:36 2:26:06 2:30:38 2:35:10 2:39:38 2:44:08 2:48:40 2:53:12 2:57:44 3:02:14
1000m 0:04:28 0:04:30 0:04:32 0:04:32 0:04:28 0:04:30 0:04:32 0:04:32 0:04:32 0:04:30
5000m 0:22:30 0:22:36
10000m 0:45:06
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:06:54 3:11:38 3:16:26 3:21:04 3:25:58 3:30:58 3:35:58 3:41:00 3:46:08 3:50:56
1000m 0:04:40 0:04:44 0:04:48 0:04:38 0:04:54 0:05:00 0:05:00 0:05:02 0:05:08 0:04:48
5000m 0:23:44 0:24:58
10000m 0:48:42

SEIKO Generated: 15/08/13 09:29:38 J
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Moscow, Russia SPLIT TIMES
50Km Men Race Walk )
856  Blocki Adrian (POL) Pos:19 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:42 0:09:18 0:13:50 0:18:34 0:23:12 0:27:54 0:32:34 0:37:18 0:42:00 0:46:40
1000m 0:04:42 0:04:36 0:04:32 0:04:44 0:04:38 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:44 0:04:42 0:04:40
5000m 0:23:12 0:23:28
10000m 0:46:40
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:51:24 0:56:02 1:00:42 1:05:20 1:10:00 1:14:36 1:19:24 1:24:00 1:28:36 1:33:14
1000m 0:04:44 0:04:38 0:04:40 0:04:38 0:04:40 0:04:36 0:04:48 0:04:36 0:04:36 0:04:38
5000m 0:23:20 0:23:14
10000m 0:46:34
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:37:48 1:42:22 1:46:58 1:51:32 1:56:08 2:00:42 2:05:20 2:09:56 2:14:32 2:19:08
1000m 0:04:34 0:04:34 0:04:36 0:04:34 0:04:36 0:04:34 0:04:38 0:04:36 0:04:36 0:04:36
5000m 0:22:54 0:23:00
10000m 0:45:54
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:23:46 2:28:36 2:33:12 2:37:46 2:42:22 2:46:54 2:51:30 2:55:58 3:00:26 3:04:56
1000m 0:04:38 0:04:50 0:04:36 0:04:34 0:04:36 0:04:32 0:04:36 0:04:28 0:04:28 0:04:30
5000m 0:23:14 0:22:34
10000m 0:45:48
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:09:30 3:14:02 3:18:40 3:23:16 3:27:52 3:32:28 3:37:06 3:41:46 3:46:26 3:51:00
1000m 0:04:34 0:04:32 0:04:38 0:04:36 0:04:36 0:04:36 0:04:38 0:04:40 0:04:40 0:04:34
5000m 0:22:56 0:23:08
10000m 0:46:04
1025 Ibafiez Ato (SWE) Pos:20 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:40 0:09:12 0:13:40 0:18:08 0:22:38 0:27:06 0:31:30 0:35:54 0:40:24 0:44:52
1000m 0:04:40 0:04:32 0:04:28 0:04:28 0:04:30 0:04:28 0:04:24 0:04:24 0:04:30 0:04:28
5000m 0:22:38 0:22:14
10000m 0:44:52
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:49:18 0:53:46 0:58:12 1:02:40 1:07:04 1:11:30 1:15:54 1:20:18 1:24:38 1:29:04
1000m 0:04:26 0:04:28 0:04:26 0:04:28 0:04:24 0:04:26 0:04:24 0:04:24 0:04:20 0:04:26
5000m 0:22:12 0:22:00
10000m 0:44:12
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:33:36 1:38:06 1:42:36 1:47:04 1:51:32 1:56:02 2:00:32 2:05:00 2:09:30 2:14:00
1000m 0:04:32 0:04:30 0:04:30 0:04:28 0:04:28 0:04:30 0:04:30 0:04:28 0:04:30 0:04:30
5000m 0:22:28 0:22:28
10000m 0:44:56
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:18:32 2:23:10 2:27:56 2:32:42 2:37:32 2:42:24 2:47:22 2:52:16 2:57:24 3:02:34
1000m 0:04:32 0:04:38 0:04:46 0:04:46 0:04:50 0:04:52 0:04:58 0:04:54 0:05:08 0:05:10
5000m 0:23:32 0:25:02
10000m 0:48:34
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:07:46 3:12:56 3:18:06 3:23:16 3:28:24 3:33:30 3:38:32 3:43:32 3:48:44 3:53:38
1000m 0:05:12 0:05:10 0:05:10 0:05:10 0:05:08 0:05:06 0:05:02 0:05:00 0:05:12 0:04:54
5000m 0:25:50 0:25:14
10000m 0:51:04

SEIKO Generated: 15/08/13 09:29:38 J




e i i i OFFICIAL
(«ﬁ”"" World Athletic Championships 2013

Moscow, Russia SPLIT TIMES
50Km Men Race Walk )
677  Morioka Koichiro (JPN) Pos: 21 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:38 0:09:10 0:13:38 0:18:10 0:22:38 0:27:06 0:31:32 0:35:56 0:40:26 0:44:52
1000m 0:04:38 0:04:32 0:04:28 0:04:32 0:04:28 0:04:28 0:04:26 0:04:24 0:04:30 0:04:26
5000m 0:22:38 0:22:14
10000m 0:44:52
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:49:18 0:53:48 0:58:14 1:02:40 1:07:06 1:11:32 1:15:54 1:20:18 1:24:40 1:29:08
1000m 0:04:26 0:04:30 0:04:26 0:04:26 0:04:26 0:04:26 0:04:22 0:04:24 0:04:22 0:04:28
5000m 0:22:14 0:22:02
10000m 0:44:16
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:33:38 1:38:08 1:42:38 1:47:06 1:51:36 1:56:02 2:00:34 2:05:04 2:09:34 2:14:06
1000m 0:04:30 0:04:30 0:04:30 0:04:28 0:04:30 0:04:26 0:04:32 0:04:30 0:04:30 0:04:32
5000m 0:22:28 0:22:30
10000m 0:44:58
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:18:38 2:23:10 2:27:52 2:32:32 2:37:20 2:42:08 2:47:04 2:52:04 2:57:02 3:01:58
1000m 0:04:32 0:04:32 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:48 0:04:48 0:04:56 0:05:00 0:04:58 0:04:56
5000m 0:23:14 0:24:38
10000m 0:47:52
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:06:54 3:11:58 3:17:02 3:22:10 3:27:24 3:32:34 3:37:54 3:43:18 3:48:36 3:53:54
1000m 0:04:56 0:05:04 0:05:04 0:05:08 0:05:14 0:05:10 0:05:20 0:05:24 0:05:18 0:05:18
5000m 0:25:26 0:26:30
10000m 0:51:56
629  Nkouloukidi Jean-Jacques (ITA) Pos: 22 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:44 0:09:24 0:14:06 0:18:52 0:23:36 0:28:22 0:33:04 0:37:48 0:42:30 0:47:14
1000m 0:04:44 0:04:40 0:04:42 0:04:46 0:04:44 0:04:46 0:04:42 0:04:44 0:04:42 0:04:44
5000m 0:23:36 0:23:38
10000m 0:47:14
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:51:56 0:56:42 1:01:26 1:06:08 1:10:48 1:15:32 1:20:12 1:24:54 1:29:34 1:34:16
1000m 0:04:42 0:04:46 0:04:44 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:44 0:04:40 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:42
5000m 0:23:34 0:23:28
10000m 0:47:02
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:39:00 1:43:40 1:48:20 1:53:00 1:57:40 2:02:22 2:07:02 2:11:42 2:16:24 2:21:04
1000m 0:04:44 0:04:40 0:04:40 0:04:40 0:04:40 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:40 0:04:42 0:04:40
5000m 0:23:24 0:23:24
10000m 0:46:48
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:25:42 2:30:20 2:35:00 2:39:38 2:44:16 2:48:58 2:53:34 2:58:12 3:02:48 3:07:28
1000m 0:04:38 0:04:38 0:04:40 0:04:38 0:04:38 0:04:42 0:04:36 0:04:38 0:04:36 0:04:40
5000m 0:23:12 0:23:12
10000m 0:46:24
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:12:08 3:16:48 3:21:26 3:26:04 3:30:42 3:35:22 3:40:00 3:44:38 3:49:20 3:54:00
1000m 0:04:40 0:04:40 0:04:38 0:04:38 0:04:38 0:04:40 0:04:38 0:04:38 0:04:42 0:04:40
5000m 0:23:14 0:23:18
10000m 0:46:32

SEIKO Generated: 15/08/13 09:29:38 J
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Moscow, Russia SPLIT TIMES
50Km Men Race Walk )
595 Boyce Brendan (IRL) Pos: 23 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:44 0:09:26 0:14:06 0:18:52 0:23:32 0:28:16 0:33:00 0:37:40 0:42:18 0:46:54
1000m 0:04:44 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:46 0:04:40 0:04:44 0:04:44 0:04:40 0:04:38 0:04:36
5000m 0:23:32 0:23:22
10000m 0:46:54
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:51:36 0:56:16 1:00:54 1:05:34 1:10:16 1:14:58 1:19:38 1:24:18 1:28:56 1:33:38
1000m 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:38 0:04:40 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:40 0:04:38 0:04:42
5000m 0:23:22 0:23:22
10000m 0:46:44
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:38:16 1:42:52 1:47:30 1:52:06 1:56:42 2:01:20 2:06:02 2:10:42 2:15:20 2:19:58
1000m 0:04:38 0:04:36 0:04:38 0:04:36 0:04:36 0:04:38 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:38 0:04:38
5000m 0:23:04 0:23:16
10000m 0:46:20
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:24:38 2:29:18 2:33:54 2:38:36 2:43:18 2:48:00 2:52:46 2:57:26 3:02:06 3:06:44
1000m 0:04:40 0:04:40 0:04:36 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:46 0:04:40 0:04:40 0:04:38
5000m 0:23:20 0:23:26
10000m 0:46:46
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:11:28 3:16:12 3:21:00 3:25:44 3:30:32 3:35:22 3:40:04 3:44:50 3:49:42 3:54:24
1000m 0:04:44 0:04:44 0:04:48 0:04:44 0:04:48 0:04:50 0:04:42 0:04:46 0:04:52 0:04:42
5000m 0:23:48 0:23:52
10000m 0:47:40
352  Caceres Jonnathan (ECU) Pos: 24 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:52 0:09:36 0:14:20 0:19:04 0:23:44 0:28:30 0:33:18 0:38:08 0:42:46 0:47:26
1000m 0:04:52 0:04:44 0:04:44 0:04:44 0:04:40 0:04:46 0:04:48 0:04:50 0:04:38 0:04:40
5000m 0:23:44 0:23:42
10000m 0:47:26
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:52:10 0:56:52 1:.01:34 1:06:20 1:11:04 1:15:44 1:20:26 1:25:08 1:29:56 1:34:42
1000m 0:04:44 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:46 0:04:44 0:04:40 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:48 0:04:46
5000m 0:23:38 0:23:38
10000m 0:47:16
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:39:26 1:44:04 1:48:44 1:53:26 1:58:08 2:02:50 2:07:30 2:12:12 2:16:52 2:21:38
1000m 0:04:44 0:04:38 0:04:40 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:46
5000m 0:23:26 0:23:30
10000m 0:46:56
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:26:22 2:31:10 2:35:56 2:40:40 2:45:26 2:50:12 2:54:54 2:59:36 3:04:16 3:08:56
1000m 0:04:44 0:04:48 0:04:46 0:04:44 0:04:46 0:04:46 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:40
5000m 0:23:48 0:23:30
10000m 0:47:18
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:13:42 3:18:30 3:23:12 3:27:54 3:32:42 3:37:32 3:42:26 3:47:14 3:52:06 3:56:58
1000m 0:04:46 0:04:48 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:48 0:04:50 0:04:54 0:04:48 0:04:52 0:04:52
5000m 0:23:46 0:24:16
10000m 0:48:02

SEIKO Generated: 15/08/13 09:29:38 J
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Moscow, Russia SPLIT TIMES
50Km Men Race Walk )
889 Isidro Pedro (POR) Pos:25 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:48 0:09:34 0:14:16 0:19:02 0:23:42 0:28:28 0:33:10 0:37:56 0:42:40 0:47:26
1000m 0:04:48 0:04:46 0:04:42 0:04:46 0:04:40 0:04:46 0:04:42 0:04:46 0:04:44 0:04:46
5000m 0:23:42 0:23:44
10000m 0:47:26
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:52:08 0:56:50 1:01:30 1:06:20 1:11:.02 1:15:40 1:20:22 1:25:08 1:29:56 1:34:42
1000m 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:50 0:04:42 0:04:38 0:04:42 0:04:46 0:04:48 0:04:46
5000m 0:23:36 0:23:40
10000m 0:47:16
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:39:24 1:44:02 1:48:44 1:53:26 1:58:08 2:02:50 2:07:30 2:12:12 2:16:52 2:21:38
1000m 0:04:42 0:04:38 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:46
5000m 0:23:26 0:23:30
10000m 0:46:56
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:26:22 2:31:10 2:35:56 2:40:40 2:45:26 2:50:12 2:54:56 2:59:44 3:04:26 3:09:08
1000m 0:04:44 0:04:48 0:04:46 0:04:44 0:04:46 0:04:46 0:04:44 0:04:48 0:04:42 0:04:42
5000m 0:23:48 0:23:42
10000m 0:47:30
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:13:50 3:18:30 3:23:12 3:27:54 3:32:38 3:37:24 3:42:16 3:47:46 3:52:38 3:57:30
1000m 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:44 0:04:46 0:04:52 0:05:30 0:04:52 0:04:52
5000m 0:23:30 0:24:52
10000m 0:48:22
1016  Majdan Dusan (SVK) Pos:26 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:44 0:09:28 0:14:14 0:23:42 0:28:28 0:33:10 0:37:54 0:42:40 0:47:26
1000m 0:04:44 0:04:44 0:04:46 0:09:28 0:04:46 0:04:42 0:04:44 0:04:46 0:04:46
5000m 0:23:42 0:23:44
10000m 0:47:26
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:52:10 0:56:50 1:01:32 1:06:18 1:11:02 1:15:44 1:20:26 1:25:10 1:30:00 1:34:46
1000m 0:04:44 0:04:40 0:04:42 0:04:46 0:04:44 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:44 0:04:50 0:04:46
5000m 0:23:36 0:23:44
10000m 0:47:20
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:39:24 1:44:06 1:48:46 1:53:26 1:58:08 2:02:50 2:07:30 2:12:12 2:16:54 2:21:38
1000m 0:04:38 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:40 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:44
5000m 0:23:22 0:23:30
10000m 0:46:52
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:26:22 2:31:10 2:35:56 2:40:42 2:45:28 2:50:12 2:54:58 2:59:44 3:04:26 3:09:06
1000m 0:04:44 0:04:48 0:04:46 0:04:46 0:04:46 0:04:44 0:04:46 0:04:46 0:04:42 0:04:40
5000m 0:23:50 0:23:38
10000m 0:47:28
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:13:50 3:18:30 3:23:14 3:28:06 3:33:08 3:38:10 3:43:10 3:48:12 3:53:14 3:57:50
1000m 0:04:44 0:04:40 0:04:44 0:04:52 0:05:02 0:05:02 0:05:00 0:05:02 0:05:02 0:04:36
5000m 0:24:02 0:24:42
10000m 0:48:44

SEIKO Generated: 15/08/13 09:29:38 J
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Moscow, Russia SPLIT TIMES
50Km Men Race Walk )
287  Xu Faguang (CHN) Pos:27 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:40 0:09:14 0:13:46 0:18:22 0:22:54 0:27:30 0:32:02 0:36:38 0:41:10 0:45:48
1000m 0:04:40 0:04:34 0:04:32 0:04:36 0:04:32 0:04:36 0:04:32 0:04:36 0:04:32 0:04:38
5000m 0:22:54 0:22:54
10000m 0:45:48
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:50:20 0:54:56 0:59:28 1:04:00 1:08:30 1:13:02 1:17:30 1:22:02 1:26:28 1:30:58
1000m 0:04:32 0:04:36 0:04:32 0:04:32 0:04:30 0:04:32 0:04:28 0:04:32 0:04:26 0:04:30
5000m 0:22:42 0:22:28
10000m 0:45:10
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:35:30 1:40:04 1:44:38 1:49:16 1:53:46 1:58:24 2:02:58 2:07:38 2:12:14 2:17:04
1000m 0:04:32 0:04:34 0:04:34 0:04:38 0:04:30 0:04:38 0:04:34 0:04:40 0:04:36 0:04:50
5000m 0:22:48 0:23:18
10000m 0:46:06
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:21:46 2:26:42 2:31:32 2:36:28 2:41:18 2:46:20 2:51:16 2:56:24 3:01:28 3:06:46
1000m 0:04:42 0:04:56 0:04:50 0:04:56 0:04:50 0:05:02 0:04:56 0:05:08 0:05:04 0:05:18
5000m 0:24:14 0:25:28
10000m 0:49:42
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:12:06 3:17:30 3:22:46 3:28:08 3:33:16 3:38:28 3:43:24 3:48:26 3:53:20 3:57:54
1000m 0:05:20 0:05:24 0:05:16 0:05:22 0:05:08 0:05:12 0:04:56 0:05:02 0:04:54 0:04:34
5000m 0:26:30 0:24:38
10000m 0:51:08
918 Mundell Marc (RSA) Pos: 28 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:52 0:09:36 0:14:18 0:19:02 0:23:40 0:28:28 0:33:10 0:37:56 0:42:40 0:47:26
1000m 0:04:52 0:04:44 0:04:42 0:04:44 0:04:38 0:04:48 0:04:42 0:04:46 0:04:44 0:04:46
5000m 0:23:40 0:23:46
10000m 0:47:26
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:52:08 0:56:50 1:01:30 1:06:20 1:11:00 1:15:40 1:20:22 1:25:08 1:29:56 1:34:42
1000m 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:50 0:04:40 0:04:40 0:04:42 0:04:46 0:04:48 0:04:46
5000m 0:23:34 0:23:42
10000m 0:47:16
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:39:22 1:44:02 1:48:44 1:53:26 1:58:08 2:02:50 2:07:28 2:16:52 2:21:38
1000m 0:04:40 0:04:40 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:38 0:09:24 0:04:46
5000m 0:23:26 0:23:30
10000m 0:46:56
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:26:22 2:31:10 2:35:56 2:40:40 2:45:26 2:50:12 2:54:52 3:04:26 3:09:08
1000m 0:04:44 0:04:48 0:04:46 0:04:44 0:04:46 0:04:46 0:04:40 0:09:34 0:04:42
5000m 0:23:48 0:23:42
10000m 0:47:30
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:13:52 3:23:44 3:28:48 3:33:48 3:38:44 3:43:40 3:53:22 3:57:55
1000m 0:04:44 0:09:52 0:05:04 0:05:00 0:04:56 0:04:56 0:09:42 0:04:33
5000m 0:24:40 0:24:07
10000m 0:48:47

SEIKO Generated: 15/08/13 09:29:38 J
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790 Nava Horacio (MEX) Pos: 29 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:44 0:09:18 0:13:46 0:18:22 0:22:54 0:27:28 0:32:02 0:36:38 0:41:10 0:45:48
1000m 0:04:44 0:04:34 0:04:28 0:04:36 0:04:32 0:04:34 0:04:34 0:04:36 0:04:32 0:04:38
5000m 0:22:54 0:22:54
10000m 0:45:48
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:50:20 0:54:56 0:59:28 1:04:00 1:08:30 1:13:02 1:17:32 1:22:04 1:26:34 1:31:06
1000m 0:04:32 0:04:36 0:04:32 0:04:32 0:04:30 0:04:32 0:04:30 0:04:32 0:04:30 0:04:32
5000m 0:22:42 0:22:36
10000m 0:45:18
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:35:40 1:40:16 1:44:50 1:49:28 1:54.04 1:58:40 2:03:14 2:07:48 2:12:24 2:17:00
1000m 0:04:34 0:04:36 0:04:34 0:04:38 0:04:36 0:04:36 0:04:34 0:04:34 0:04:36 0:04:36
5000m 0:22:58 0:22:56
10000m 0:45:54
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:21:34 2:26:06 2:30:40 2:35:10 2:39:44 2:44:24 2:49:08 2:53:58 2:58:52 3:03:50
1000m 0:04:34 0:04:32 0:04:34 0:04:30 0:04:34 0:04:40 0:04:44 0:04:50 0:04:54 0:04:58
5000m 0:22:44 0:24:06
10000m 0:46:50
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:08:56 3:14:10 3:19:36 3:25:08 3:30:46 3:36:22 3:41:56 3:47:22 3:52:50 3:58:09
1000m 0:05:06 0:05:14 0:05:26 0:05:32 0:05:38 0:05:36 0:05:34 0:05:26 0:05:28 0:05:19
5000m 0:26:56 0:27:23
10000m 0:54:19
586 Rana Basanta (IND) Pos: 30 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:46 0:09:22 0:14:00 0:18:46 0:23:28 0:28:10 0:33:00 0:37:40 0:42:20 0:46:54
1000m 0:04:46 0:04:36 0:04:38 0:04:46 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:50 0:04:40 0:04:40 0:04:34
5000m 0:23:28 0:23:26
10000m 0:46:54
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:51:36 0:56:16 1:00:54 1:05:34 1:10:16 1:14:58 1:19:38 1:24:18 1:28:56 1:33:38
1000m 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:38 0:04:40 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:40 0:04:38 0:04:42
5000m 0:23:22 0:23:22
10000m 0:46:44
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:38:18 1:42:52 1:47:44 1:52:32 1:57:24 2:02:16 2:07:06 2:11:52 2:16:42 2:21:34
1000m 0:04:40 0:04:34 0:04:52 0:04:48 0:04:52 0:04:52 0:04:50 0:04:46 0:04:50 0:04:52
5000m 0:23:46 0:24:10
10000m 0:47:56
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:26:22 2:31:10 2:35:56 2:40:42 2:45:28 2:50:12 2:54:56 2:59:44 3:04:26 3:09:06
1000m 0:04:48 0:04:48 0:04:46 0:04:46 0:04:46 0:04:44 0:04:44 0:04:48 0:04:42 0:04:40
5000m 0:23:54 0:23:38
10000m 0:47:32
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:13:52 3:18:30 3:23:12 3:27:54 3:32:42 3:37:54 3:43:06 3:48:12 3:53:22 3:58:20
1000m 0:04:46 0:04:38 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:48 0:05:12 0:05:12 0:05:06 0:05:10 0:04:58
5000m 0:23:36 0:25:38
10000m 0:49:14

SEIKO Generated: 15/08/13 09:29:38 J
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Moscow, Russia SPLIT TIMES
50Km Men Race Walk )
381 Diaz José (ESP) Pos:31 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:48 0:09:32 0:14:16 0:19:02 0:23:38 0:28:18 0:33:00 0:37:40 0:42:20 0:46:58
1000m 0:04:48 0:04:44 0:04:44 0:04:46 0:04:36 0:04:40 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:40 0:04:38
5000m 0:23:38 0:23:20
10000m 0:46:58
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:51:36 0:56:18 1:01:02 1:05:48 1:10:28 1:15:14 1:21:20 1:26:00 1:30:42 1:35:28
1000m 0:04:38 0:04:42 0:04:44 0:04:46 0:04:40 0:04:46 0:06:06 0:04:40 0:04:42 0:04:46
5000m 0:23:30 0:25:00
10000m 0:48:30
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:40:14 1:46:14 1:50:46 1:55:26 2:00:10 2:04:56 2:09:42 2:14:28 2:19:12 2:23:56
1000m 0:04:46 0:06:00 0:04:32 0:04:40 0:04:44 0:04:46 0:04:46 0:04:46 0:04:44 0:04:44
5000m 0:24:42 0:23:46
10000m 0:48:28
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:28:38 2:33:20 2:38:04 2:42:46 2:47:24 2:52:02 2:56:46 3:01:26 3:06:02 3:10:42
1000m 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:44 0:04:42 0:04:38 0:04:38 0:04:44 0:04:40 0:04:36 0:04:40
5000m 0:23:28 0:23:18
10000m 0:46:46
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:15:26 3:20:08 3:24:54 3:29:38 3:34:24 3:39:08 3:43:52 3:48:42 3:53:34 3:58:26
1000m 0:04:44 0:04:42 0:04:46 0:04:44 0:04:46 0:04:44 0:04:44 0:04:50 0:04:52 0:04:52
5000m 0:23:42 0:24:02
10000m 0:47:44
794  Segura Omar (MEX) Pos: 32 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:44 0:09:18 0:13:46 0:18:22 0:22:54 0:27:28 0:32:02 0:36:38 0:41:10 0:45:46
1000m 0:04:44 0:04:34 0:04:28 0:04:36 0:04:32 0:04:34 0:04:34 0:04:36 0:04:32 0:04:36
5000m 0:22:54 0:22:52
10000m 0:45:46
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:50:20 0:54:56 0:59:28 1:04:00 1:08:30 1:13:02 1:17:32 1:22:04 1:26:34 1:31:06
1000m 0:04:34 0:04:36 0:04:32 0:04:32 0:04:30 0:04:32 0:04:30 0:04:32 0:04:30 0:04:32
5000m 0:22:44 0:22:36
10000m 0:45:20
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:35:40 1:40:16 1:44:50 1:49:28 1:54:04 1:58:40 2:03:14 2:07:48 2:12:24 2:16:56
1000m 0:04:34 0:04:36 0:04:34 0:04:38 0:04:36 0:04:36 0:04:34 0:04:34 0:04:36 0:04:32
5000m 0:22:58 0:22:52
10000m 0:45:50
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:21:32 2:26:06 2:30:42 2:35:22 2:40:02 2:44:42 2:49:26 2:54:14 2:59:04 3:04:02
1000m 0:04:36 0:04:34 0:04:36 0:04:40 0:04:40 0:04:40 0:04:44 0:04:48 0:04:50 0:04:58
5000m 0:23:06 0:24:00
10000m 0:47:06
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:09:06 3:14:18 3:19:38 3:25:08 3:30:54 3:36:34 3:42:06 3:47:44 3:53:16 3:58:34
1000m 0:05:04 0:05:12 0:05:20 0:05:30 0:05:46 0:05:40 0:05:32 0:05:38 0:05:32 0:05:18
5000m 0:26:52 0:27:40
10000m 0:54:32

SEIKO Generated: 15/08/13 09:29:38 J
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Moscow, Russia SPLIT TIMES
50Km Men Race Walk )
250  Dunfee Evan (CAN) Pos:33 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:52 0:09:36 0:14:20 0:19:04 0:23:50 0:28:40 0:33:20 0:38:06 0:42:48 0:47:30
1000m 0:04:52 0:04:44 0:04:44 0:04:44 0:04:46 0:04:50 0:04:40 0:04:46 0:04:42 0:04:42
5000m 0:23:50 0:23:40
10000m 0:47:30
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:52:10 0:56:52 1:01:32 1:06:20 1:11:02 1:15:44 1:20:22 1:25:08 1:29:56 1:34:40
1000m 0:04:40 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:48 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:38 0:04:46 0:04:48 0:04:44
5000m 0:23:32 0:23:38
10000m 0:47:10
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:39:22 1:44:00 1:48:40 1:53:18 1:57:58 2:02:36 2:07:14 2:11:56 2:16:34 2:21:02
1000m 0:04:42 0:04:38 0:04:40 0:04:38 0:04:40 0:04:38 0:04:38 0:04:42 0:04:38 0:04:28
5000m 0:23:18 0:23:04
10000m 0:46:22
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:25:42 2:30:24 2:35:06 2:39:52 2:44:36 2:49:20 2:54:08 2:59:00 3:03:56 3:09:00
1000m 0:04:40 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:46 0:04:44 0:04:44 0:04:48 0:04:52 0:04:56 0:05:04
5000m 0:23:34 0:24:24
10000m 0:47:58
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:14:04 3:19:04 3:24:06 3:29:06 3:34:10 3:39:18 3:44:24 3:49:24 3:54:28 3:59:28
1000m 0:05:04 0:05:00 0:05:02 0:05:00 0:05:04 0:05:08 0:05:06 0:05:00 0:05:04 0:05:00
5000m 0:25:10 0:25:18
10000m 0:50:28
738  Oh Sehan (KOR) Pos:34 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:44 0:09:34 0:14:18 0:19:02 0:23:44 0:28:30 0:33:20 0:38:08 0:42:52 0:47:36
1000m 0:04:44 0:04:50 0:04:44 0:04:44 0:04:42 0:04:46 0:04:50 0:04:48 0:04:44 0:04:44
5000m 0:23:44 0:23:52
10000m 0:47:36
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:52:14 0:57:02 1:01:48 1:06:36 1:11:16 1:16:00 1:20:42 1:25:24 1:30:06 1:34:44
1000m 0:04:38 0:04:48 0:04:46 0:04:48 0:04:40 0:04:44 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:38
5000m 0:23:40 0:23:28
10000m 0:47:08
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:39:22 1:44:02 1:48:44 1:53:22 1:58:04 2:02:50 2:07:36 2:12:30 2:17:16 2:22:00
1000m 0:04:38 0:04:40 0:04:42 0:04:38 0:04:42 0:04:46 0:04:46 0:04:54 0:04:46 0:04:44
5000m 0:23:20 0:23:56
10000m 0:47:16
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:26:42 2:31:24 2:36:08 2:40:52 2:45:38 2:50:22 2:55:12 3:00:04 3:04:56 3:09:56
1000m 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:44 0:04:44 0:04:46 0:04:44 0:04:50 0:04:52 0:04:52 0:05:00
5000m 0:23:38 0:24:18
10000m 0:47:56
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:14:56 3:19:52 3:24:52 3:29:58 3:35:02 3:40:04 3:45:12 3:50:26 3:55:44 4:01:00
1000m 0:05:00 0:04:56 0:05:00 0:05:06 0:05:04 0:05:02 0:05:08 0:05:14 0:05:18 0:05:16
5000m 0:25:06 0:25:58
10000m 0:51:04

SEIKO Generated: 15/08/13 09:29:38 J
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Moscow, Russia SPLIT TIMES
50Km Men Race Walk )
762  Suskevicius Tadas (LTU) Pos: 35 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:50 0:09:34 0:14:16 0:19:02 0:23:42 0:28:26 0:33:10 0:37:54 0:42:40 0:47:26
1000m 0:04:50 0:04:44 0:04:42 0:04:46 0:04:40 0:04:44 0:04:44 0:04:44 0:04:46 0:04:46
5000m 0:23:42 0:23:44
10000m 0:47:26
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:52:08 0:56:50 1:01:30 1:06:18 1:11:00 1:15:40 1:20:22 1:25:08 1:29:56 1:34:42
1000m 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:48 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:42 0:04:46 0:04:48 0:04:46
5000m 0:23:34 0:23:42
10000m 0:47:16
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:39:22 1:44:02 1:48:44 1:53:26 1:58:08 2:02:50 2:07:30 2:12:12 2:16:52 2:21:38
1000m 0:04:40 0:04:40 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:46
5000m 0:23:26 0:23:30
10000m 0:46:56
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:26:22 2:31:10 2:35:56 2:40:40 2:45:26 2:50:12 2:54:56 2:59:44 3:04:40 3:09:32
1000m 0:04:44 0:04:48 0:04:46 0:04:44 0:04:46 0:04:46 0:04:44 0:04:48 0:04:56 0:04:52
5000m 0:23:48 0:24:06
10000m 0:47:54
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:14:24 3:19:16 3:24:16 3:29:20 3:34:22 3:39:16 3:44:24 3:49:48 3:55:34 4:01:29
1000m 0:04:52 0:04:52 0:05:00 0:05:04 0:05:02 0:04:54 0:05:08 0:05:24 0:05:46 0:05:55
5000m 0:24:50 0:27:07
10000m 0:51:57
1024  Gustafsson Andreas (SWE) Pos: 36 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:44 0:09:18 0:13:48 0:18:26 0:23:00 0:27:34 0:32:04 0:36:38 0:41:10 0:45:48
1000m 0:04:44 0:04:34 0:04:30 0:04:38 0:04:34 0:04:34 0:04:30 0:04:34 0:04:32 0:04:38
5000m 0:23:00 0:22:48
10000m 0:45:48
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:50:20 0:54:56 0:59:28 1:04:00 1:08:30 1:13:02 1:17:32 1:22:06 1:26:40 1:31:16
1000m 0:04:32 0:04:36 0:04:32 0:04:32 0:04:30 0:04:32 0:04:30 0:04:34 0:04:34 0:04:36
5000m 0:22:42 0:22:46
10000m 0:45:28
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:35:54 1:40:22 1:44:58 1:49:34 1:54:10 1:58:46 2:03:20 2:07:56 2:12:34 2:17:08
1000m 0:04:38 0:04:28 0:04:36 0:04:36 0:04:36 0:04:36 0:04:34 0:04:36 0:04:38 0:04:34
5000m 0:22:54 0:22:58
10000m 0:45:52
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:21:36 2:26:06 2:30:38 2:35:10 2:39:40 2:44:24 2:49:10 2:53:58 2:58:52 3:03:46
1000m 0:04:28 0:04:30 0:04:32 0:04:32 0:04:30 0:04:44 0:04:46 0:04:48 0:04:54 0:04:54
5000m 0:22:32 0:24:06
10000m 0:46:38
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:08:44 3:13:58 3:22:04 3:29:48 3:35:02 3:40:04 3:45:28 3:51:06 3:56:30 4:01:40
1000m 0:04:58 0:05:14 0:08:06 0:07:44 0:05:14 0:05:02 0:05:24 0:05:38 0:05:24 0:05:10
5000m 0:31:16 0:26:38
10000m 0:57:54

SEIKO Generated: 15/08/13 09:29:38 J
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Moscow, Russia SPLIT TIMES
50Km Men Race Walk )
901  Cocioran Marius (ROU) Pos: 37 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:44 0:09:22 0:14:00 0:18:48 0:23:32 0:28:22 0:33:08 0:37:54 0:42:38 0:47:28
1000m 0:04:44 0:04:38 0:04:38 0:04:48 0:04:44 0:04:50 0:04:46 0:04:46 0:04:44 0:04:50
5000m 0:23:32 0:23:56
10000m 0:47:28
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:52:12 1:01:42 1:11:14 1:16:02 1:20:48 1:25:36 1:30:18 1:35:04
1000m 0:04:44 0:09:30 0:09:32 0:04:48 0:04:46 0:04:48 0:04:42 0:04:46
5000m 0:23:46 0:23:50
10000m 0:47:36
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:39:52 1:44:34 1:49:18 1:54:04 1:58:48 2:03:34 2:08:20 2:13:04 2:17:50 2:22:36
1000m 0:04:48 0:04:42 0:04:44 0:04:46 0:04:44 0:04:46 0:04:46 0:04:44 0:04:46 0:04:46
5000m 0:23:44 0:23:48
10000m 0:47:32
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:27:22 2:32:10 2:36:58 2:41:48 2:46:38 2:51:34 2:56:34 3:01:42 3:06:50 3:12:06
1000m 0:04:46 0:04:48 0:04:48 0:04:50 0:04:50 0:04:56 0:05:00 0:05:08 0:05:08 0:05:16
5000m 0:24:02 0:25:28
10000m 0:49:30
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:17:18 3:27:50 3:33:06 3:38:24 3:43:38 3:48:52 3:54:04 3:59:16 4:04:23
1000m 0:05:12 0:10:32 0:05:16 0:05:18 0:05:14 0:05:14 0:05:12 0:05:12 0:05:07
5000m 0:26:18 0:25:59
10000m 0:52:17
439  Partanen Veli-Matti (FIN) Pos: 38 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:48 0:09:34 0:14:14 0:18:58 0:23:40 0:28:28 0:33:12 0:37:56 0:42:40 0:47:26
1000m 0:04:48 0:04:46 0:04:40 0:04:44 0:04:42 0:04:48 0:04:44 0:04:44 0:04:44 0:04:46
5000m 0:23:40 0:23:46
10000m 0:47:26
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:52:08 0:56:50 1:01:30 1:06:18 1:11:.02 1:15:44 1:20:22 1:25:08 1:29:56 1:34:42
1000m 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:48 0:04:44 0:04:42 0:04:38 0:04:46 0:04:48 0:04:46
5000m 0:23:36 0:23:40
10000m 0:47:16
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:39:24 1:44:06 1:48:46 1:53:26 1:58:08 2:02:50 2:07:30 2:12:12 2:16:54 2:21:38
1000m 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:40 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:44
5000m 0:23:26 0:23:30
10000m 0:46:56
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:26:22 2:31:12 2:36:00 2:40:54 2:46:04 2:51:10 2:56:24 3:02:30 3:07:34 3:12:42
1000m 0:04:44 0:04:50 0:04:48 0:04:54 0:05:10 0:05:06 0:05:14 0:06:06 0:05:04 0:05:08
5000m 0:24:26 0:26:38
10000m 0:51:04
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:17:54 3:23:06 3:28:20 3:33:38 3:38:54 3:44:14 3:49:38 3:54:56 4:00:04 4:05:59
1000m 0:05:12 0:05:12 0:05:14 0:05:18 0:05:16 0:05:20 0:05:24 0:05:18 0:05:08 0:04:55
5000m 0:26:12 0:26:05
10000m 0:52:17

SEIKO Generated: 15/08/13 09:29:38 J
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604 Caporaso Teodorico (ITA) Pos: 39 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:46 0:09:34 0:14:18 0:19:04 0:23:44 0:28:28 0:33:12 0:37:56 0:42:40 0:47:24
1000m 0:04:46 0:04:48 0:04:44 0:04:46 0:04:40 0:04:44 0:04:44 0:04:44 0:04:44 0:04:44
5000m 0:23:44 0:23:40
10000m 0:47:24
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:52:08 0:56:50 1:01:32 1:06:20 1:11:.02 1:15:44 1:20:24 1:25:08 1:29:56 1:34:42
1000m 0:04:44 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:48 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:44 0:04:48 0:04:46
5000m 0:23:38 0:23:40
10000m 0:47:18
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:39:24 1:44:06 1:48:48 1:53:32 1:58:16 2:03:06 2:07:52 2:12:40 2:17:24 2:22:12
1000m 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:42 0:04:44 0:04:44 0:04:50 0:04:46 0:04:48 0:04:44 0:04:48
5000m 0:23:34 0:23:56
10000m 0:47:30
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:26:58 2:31:40 2:36:20 2:41:02 2:45:48 2:50:40 2:55:38 3:00:48 3:06:00 3:11:22
1000m 0:04:46 0:04:42 0:04:40 0:04:42 0:04:46 0:04:52 0:04:58 0:05:10 0:05:12 0:05:22
5000m 0:23:36 0:25:34
10000m 0:49:10
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:16:46 3:22:04 3:27:38 3:33:08 3:38:24 3:43:48 3:49:20 3:54:52 4:00:10 4:05:25
1000m 0:05:24 0:05:18 0:05:34 0:05:30 0:05:16 0:05:24 0:05:32 0:05:32 0:05:18 0:05:15
5000m 0:27:02 0:27:01
10000m 0:54:03
220 dos Santos Jr Mario José (BRA) Pos: 40 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:52 0:09:36 0:14:20 0:19:04 0:23:52 0:28:42 0:33:30 0:38:20 0:43:12 0:48:04
1000m 0:04:52 0:04:44 0:04:44 0:04:44 0:04:48 0:04:50 0:04:48 0:04:50 0:04:52 0:04:52
5000m 0:23:52 0:24:12
10000m 0:48:04
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:52:56 0:57:46 1:02:36 1:07:26 1:12:18 1:17:32 1:22:18 1:27:04 1:31:58 1:36:48
1000m 0:04:52 0:04:50 0:04:50 0:04:50 0:04:52 0:05:14 0:04:46 0:04:46 0:04:54 0:04:50
5000m 0:24:14 0:24:30
10000m 0:48:44
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:41:46 1:46:46 1:51:38 1:56:28 2:01:22 2:06:14 2:11:04 2:15:58 2:20:50 2:25:44
1000m 0:04:58 0:05:00 0:04:52 0:04:50 0:04:54 0:04:52 0:04:50 0:04:54 0:04:52 0:04:54
5000m 0:24:34 0:24:22
10000m 0:48:56
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:30:42 2:35:38 2:40:36 2:45:34 2:50:32 2:55:26 3:00:22 3:05:24 3:10:24 3:15:30
1000m 0:04:58 0:04:56 0:04:58 0:04:58 0:04:58 0:04:54 0:04:56 0:05:02 0:05:00 0:05:06
5000m 0:24:48 0:24:58
10000m 0:49:46
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:20:30 3:25:32 3:30:32 3:35:36 3:40:40 3:45:44 3:50:48 3:55:54 4:01:04 4:06:12
1000m 0:05:00 0:05:02 0:05:00 0:05:04 0:05:04 0:05:04 0:05:04 0:05:06 0:05:10 0:05:08
5000m 0:25:10 0:25:32
10000m 0:50:42

SEIKO Generated: 15/08/13 09:29:38 J




e i i i OFFICIAL
(«ﬁ”"" World Athletic Championships 2013

Moscow, Russia SPLIT TIMES
50Km Men Race Walk )
355  Moreno Xavier (ECU) Pos: 41 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:50 0:09:34 0:14:20 0:19:04 0:23:46 0:28:30 0:33:18 0:38:08 0:42:52 0:47:36
1000m 0:04:50 0:04:44 0:04:46 0:04:44 0:04:42 0:04:44 0:04:48 0:04:50 0:04:44 0:04:44
5000m 0:23:46 0:23:50
10000m 0:47:36
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:52:26 0:57:18 1:02:06 1:06:58 1:11:46 1:16:36 1:21:26 1:26:16 1:31:06 1:35:56
1000m 0:04:50 0:04:52 0:04:48 0:04:52 0:04:48 0:04:50 0:04:50 0:04:50 0:04:50 0:04:50
5000m 0:24:10 0:24:10
10000m 0:48:20
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:40:46 1:45:36 1:50:28 1:55:20 2:00:10 2:04:56 2:09:42 2:14:28 2:19:20 2:24:18
1000m 0:04:50 0:04:50 0:04:52 0:04:52 0:04:50 0:04:46 0:04:46 0:04:46 0:04:52 0:04:58
5000m 0:24:14 0:24:08
10000m 0:48:22
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:29:24 2:34:28 2:39:36 2:44:36 2:49:44 2:54:50 2:59:58 3:05:02 3:10:10 3:15:18
1000m 0:05:06 0:05:04 0:05:08 0:05:00 0:05:08 0:05:06 0:05:08 0:05:04 0:05:08 0:05:08
5000m 0:25:26 0:25:34
10000m 0:51:00
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:20:36 3:25:54 3:31:10 3:36:10 3:41:06 3:46:10 3:51:14 3:56:20 4:01:54 4:07:29
1000m 0:05:18 0:05:18 0:05:16 0:05:00 0:04:56 0:05:04 0:05:04 0:05:06 0:05:34 0:05:35
5000m 0:25:48 0:26:23
10000m 0:52:11
581 Racz Sandor (HUN) Pos:42 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:52 0:09:40 0:14:38 0:19:40 0:24:34 0:29:34 0:34:32 0:39:32 0:44:26 0:49:28
1000m 0:04:52 0:04:48 0:04:58 0:05:02 0:04:54 0:05:00 0:04:58 0:05:00 0:04:54 0:05:02
5000m 0:24:34 0:24:54
10000m 0:49:28
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:54:24 0:59:22 1:.04:16 1:09:18 1:14:12 1:19:12 1:24:10 1:29:08 1:34:02 1:39:06
1000m 0:04:56 0:04:58 0:04:54 0:05:02 0:04:54 0:05:00 0:04:58 0:04:58 0:04:54 0:05:04
5000m 0:24:44 0:24:54
10000m 0:49:38
P1Km Trigger| 22Km 23Km 24Km 25Km 26Km 27Km 28Km 29Km 30Km
Race Time 1:44:04 1:49:02 1:53:58 1:59:02 2:03:56 2:09:06 2:14:02 2:19:12 2:24:20
1000m 0:04:58 0:04:58 0:04:56 0:05:04 0:04:54 0:05:10 0:04:56 0:05:10 0:05:08
5000m 0:24:50
10000m
31Km 32Km 33Km 34Km 35Km 36Km 37Km 38Km 39Km 40Km
Race Time 2:34:36 2:40:04 2:45:20 2:50:44 2:55:52 3:05:44 3:10:42 3:16:02 3:21:26
1000m 0:10:16 0:05:28 0:05:16 0:05:24 0:05:08 0:09:52 0:04:58 0:05:20 0:05:24
5000m 0:51:56 0:25:34
10000m 1:42:20
41Km 42Km 43Km 44Km 45Km 46Km 47Km 48Km 49Km 50km
Race Time 3:26:44 3:31:56 3:37:06 3:42:18 3:47:24 3:52:34 3:57:38 4:02:36 4:07:34 4:12:18
1000m 0:05:18 0:05:12 0:05:10 0:05:12 0:05:06 0:05:10 0:05:04 0:04:58 0:04:58 0:04:44
5000m 0:25:58 0:24:54
10000m 0:50:52
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Moscow, Russia SPLIT TIMES
50Km Men Race Walk )
(1154  Nunn John (USA) Pos:43 )
1Km 2Km 3Km 4Km 5Km 6Km 7Km 8km 9km 10km
Race Time 0:04:50 0:09:36 0:14:20 0:23:52 0:28:42 0:33:30 0:38:18 0:43:10 0:48:04
1000m 0:04:50 0:04:46 0:04:44 0:09:32 0:04:50 0:04:48 0:04:48 0:04:52 0:04:54
5000m 0:23:52 0:24:12
10000m 0:48:04
11km 12km 13km 14km 15km 16km 17km 18km 19Km 20Km
Race Time 0:52:58 0:57:46 1:.02:34 1:07:26 1:12:58 1:17:32 1:22:18 1:27:04 1:31:56 1:36:48
